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Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies, Bengaluru Campus

Office Note
07.06.2024
From : Dr. Narayani Ramachandran
Director
To All concerned

Sub: Statutory Committees for the AY 2024-25
The following statutory committees for the academic year 2024-25 are as under:

1. Anti-ragging Committee

2. Women's Grievance Redressal Committee

3. Sexual Harassment Committee (Internal complaints)
4. Students' Grievance Redressal Committee

5. Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe Committee

6. Disciplinary Committee

The first five committees are statutory committees at campus level and will represent
both postgraduate and undergraduate programs. With regard to Disciplinary
Committee, three separate committees have been constituted for (a) SBM/Hostels,
(b) SOC, SOE, SOS/Hostels and (c) SOL/Hostels. The composition of the above
committees for the AY 2024-25 is given below:
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1\?(1) Name Designation Email ID Contact No.
Anti-Ragging Committee:
1 | Dr. Kush Kalra Chairperson kush.kalra@nmims.edu 9711128466
2 | Dr. A. Aparna Member Aparna. A@nmims.edu 9449010723
3 Dr. Awantika Rajauria | Member awantika.rajauria@nmims.edu 9251009799
4 Prof. Sweta Sethia Member Sweta.Sethia@nmims.edu 9538015474
5 | Dr. Deepak Sharma Member Deepak.Sharma@nmims.edu 8826955643
6 Dr. Prerona Baruah Member prerona.baruah@nmims.edu 7663046049
7 Dr. Mahammad Member mahammad.habeeb@nmims.edu | 9538515102
Habeeb
. Member ] ; , ;
8 Dr. Lakshmi Prasanna —— Dlakshrm.prasa1n1a@111n1ms.edu 8073727448
9 | Police Station In charge | Sub Inspector | Sp-bangalorerural@kar.gov.in 080-27828595
Student
10 | Ms. Asmita Parek Council ASMITA.PARIKHO5@nmims.in | 9307658650
member
11 Ms. Sunita Parikh Parent Sunitaparikh74@g¢mail.com 9371246483
Disciplinary Committee (SBM and Hostel)
1 Prof. Ramprrasadh Goarty Chairperson | ramprrasadh.goarty@nmims.edu 9885300874
2 Dr. Santhosh Channappa Member santhosh.channappa@nmims.edu | 9900376728
3 Dr. Mallika Srivastava Member Mallika.Srivastava@nmims.edu 9561122221
4 Ms. Kalashri. K. N Member kalashri.kn@nmims.edu 8792838912
Mr. Chandramohan Member chandramohan.shahabad@nmims
> Shahabad Secretary .edu 9967345501
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Woman Grievance Redressal & Sexual Harassment Committee
1 |Dr. Sreeleakha.:P Chairperson | Sreeleakha. P@nmims.edu 9880302813
5 Dr. Sreelekh.a Member sreelekha.kopparambil@nmims.e 7959240220
Kopparambil du
3 | Dr. Santhosh Channappa | Member santhosh.channappa@nmims.edu | 9900376728
4 | Dr. Tanmeet Sahiwal Member tanmeet.sahiwal@nmims.edu 9780581218
5 | Prof. Ankita Kapoor Member ankita.kapoor@nmims.edu 7777014550
1ye .re /@nmims.
6 | Dr. Revathy Muniyasamy | Member Emm\ asamy.revathy@nmims.ed 9500990447
- Prof. Anwesha Member anwesha.chattopadhyay@nmimes. 9986727405
Chattopadhyay edu
8 | Dr. Samraggi Chakraborty Member samraggi.chakraborty@nmims.ed 7619182637
Secretary u
. NGO . .
9 Ms. Smita Ram smita@rangde.in 9686114608
Member
Student
10 | Ms. Asmita Parek Council ASMITA.PARIKHO5@nmims.in 9307658650
member .
Student Grievance Redressal Committee (Institutional/Departmental/Collegiate)
1 Dr. Barnabas. N Chairperson Barnabas.N@nmims.edu 9481475606
2 | Dr. Deepti Pathak | Member deepti.pathak@nmims.edu 8447817186
3 Frok Anand Member anand.prakash@nmims.edu 8076832949
Prakash
4 D, Lalslani Member plakshmi.prasanna@nmims.edu | 8073727448
Prasanna
5 Prof. Sweta Sethia | Member Sweta.Sethia@nmims.edu 9538015474
6 DE. _Tanaya Member Tanava.Majumder@nmims.edu | 8981329564
Majumder
7 Ms. Kalashri. K. N | Member kalashri.kn@nmims.edu 8792838912
8 | Prof. Ameya Sapre Member ameya.s@nmims.edu 9826189896
Secretary
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Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe Committee

1 Dr. Prerona Baruah | Chairperson | prerona.baruah@nmims.edu 7663046049
Dr. Roudra P .
2 Chakeaborty Member roudra.chakraborty@sbm.nmims.edu | 8861982725
3 Ms. Kalashri. K. N Member kalashri.kn@nmims.edu 8792838912
4 Ms. Kavyashree S Member Kavyashree. S@nmims.edu 8310361253
5 | FrokSehinea Megnber sahhana.reddy@nmims.edu 9902299799
Reddy Secretary
Disciplinary Committee (SOC, SOE, SOMASA & Hostel)
1 Prof. Dileep Menon | Chairperson | dileep.menon@nmims.edu 9447661998
2 Pro.f - Tanaya Member Tanava.Majumder@nmims.edu 8981329564
Majumder
3 Ms. Kalashri. K N Member kalashri.kn@nmims.edu 8792838912
4 Prof. Anand Member anand.prakash@nmims.edu 8076832949
Prakash
b Mr. Vishnu Bhat Member vishnu.bhat@nhmims.edu 9449984692
Dr. Shreya Member e :
6 Chakeaborty Secretaty shreva.chakraborthy@nmims.edu 9739086335
Disciplinary Committee (SOL & Hostel)
Dr. Samraggi . R .
1 Chakraborty Chairperson samraggi.chakraborty@nmims.edu 7619182637
2 Mr. Chandramohan Member chandramohan.shahabad@nmims.edu | 9967345501
Shahabad
3 Ms. Kalashri. K. N Member kalashri.kn@nmims.edu 8792838912
4 Prof. Alisha Thomas | Member alisha.thomas@nmims.edu 8511448288
5 Dr. Sayantani Meseriber sayantani.datta@nmims.edu 9674366130
Secretary

- <
Dr Narayani R a<{handran
Director
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